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Lot

0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390

Title

Laundry Accessories-B
Kitchen Needs-A
Kitchen Accessories-B

Vintage Pyrex and Corning ware-B

Vintage Glass-B
Kitchen Appliances-A
Browning Ware-B
Retro Kitchen Table-C
Storage Cabinets-C

Computer Desk and Chair-C

HP Computer-A

Leather Danish Style Chairs-C

Coffee Coffee Coffee-A

Vintage Tins and Washboard-A

Antique Hutch-C

English Pottery-B

Tea Cups-A

International Service-A
Framed Art-A

Large Framed Art-B
Vintage Decor-B
Baskets-A

Vintage Chair and Stool-C
Vintage Decanters-A
Potato Bin and More-C
Countertop Appliances-A
Crystal-A

Vintage Dresser-C

Air Conditioning-C
Kitchen Pottery-B
Vases-B

Art Glass-A

Flintridge China-A
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Lot

0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423

Title

Dresser-C
Bookcases-C
Copper-A

Close Up-B

Personal Care-B
Cameras-B

Office Electronics-B

Sterling, Coin and Weighted Silver-A

Sterling Silver-A

Metal Service Ware-A
Antique Gate Leg Table-B
Office Needs-A
Framed Art of Boston-A
Media-A

Dry Sink-C

Framed Art-A

Antigque Night Stand-C
Tray Tables-A
Books-A

Handcrafted Table-C
Books-B

Camping Equipment-A
Books-A

Books-B

Books-A

Recliners and Stool-C
Metal Racks-B
Books-A

Books-B

Books-A

3 Boxes Of Decor and More-a

Framed Art-B
Antique Nightstand-C



Lot

0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466

Title

End Table and Quilt Rack-C
Antique Dresser-C
Antique Shaker Chairs-C
Table Lamps-A

Desk Lamps-B

Table Lamps-A

Antique Chest Of Drawers-C
Floor Lamps-B

Table Lamps-A

Air Conditioner-C
Costume Jewelry-B
Costume Jewelry-B
Sterling Silver Jewelry-A
Costume Jewelry-B
Costume Jewelry-A
Costume Jewelry-B
Costume Jewelry-A
Room Divider-A
Chinese Decor-B
Chinese Decor-B
Antique Buffet Table-C
Vintage Desk-C

Vintage Clothing-A
Rocking Chair-C

Russia Inspired-B

Vinyl Records-B
Vinyls-A

Redligtic Turntable-B
Wooden Chairs-C

Flying Nun-A

Candy Making Equipment-B
Men'sLot-A

Matching Tables-C
Antique Bed Frame-C
Children's Books-B
Vintage Magazines-A
Two Chairsand a Table-B
Games-A

Linens-B

Cedar Chest-C

Book Cases-C

Luggage-B

Vintage Capital Sewing Machine-B

Lot

0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
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Title

Bernina Sewing Machinein Cabinet-C
Vintage Lane Cedar Chest-C
Christmas Decor-B

Dresser Mirror-C

Musical Instruments-A
Dresser-C

Rocking Chair-C

Vintage Russia-A

Sitar-A

Health Care-B

Barware-B

Beach Chairs and More-C
Service ware-B

Girls Bike-C

GirlsBike-C

Chubby Coal stove and more-C
Copper ash bucket and More-B
Fireplace Needs and More-B
Play Picnic Table-B

Ladders-B

Changing Table and Toy Box-C
Univega Lady's Bike-B
Schwinn Girls Bike-C

Girls Bike-B

Vintage Chairs-C
Dehumidifier-B

Three Coffee Tables-C

Retro Table-B

Toy Box, Doll play House and More-B
Tools-B

Garden Supplies-B

Storage Shelves-C

Have A Heart Traps-B

Chinese Decor-A
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